
86125

Guide Cylinder And Foot Assy (A)

 REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST

TAMPING RAMMER 5.5HP



A01

A01

A01

A01

A02

A03

A04

A05

A06

A08

A09

A10

A11

A12

A13

A14

A15

A19

A20

A20

A21

A22

A24

A25

A26

A27

A28

A28

A29

A30

A31

A32

A33

A34

A35

A36

A37

A38

A39

A39

A41

A43

A44

A45

A46

Sunk head bolt 12*75H( Foot Assy without Handle/ with Plastic sleeve)

Sunk head bolt 12*105H( Foot Assy with Handle/with Plastic Al sleeve)

Sunk head bolt 12*105H( Foot Assy without Handle/with Al sleeve)

Sunk head bolt 12*105H( Foot Assy with Handle/with Al sleeve)

Sunk head bolt 12*55 H

Metal sheet

Foot 285B-331L

Foot Assy

Washer SWφ12

Washer SWφ12

Nylon nut M12

Nut M18,

Socket head bolt 10*20T

Socket head bolt 10*35T

Foot plate

Packing 1/4(CU)

Plug M12*1.25

O-ring G-90

Inner spring ( for engines except Honda GX100)

Inner spring ( for Honda GX100)

Out spring

Spring cylinder

Pin ∮16

Piston rod kit

Stop ring ∮15

O-ring G-90

Protection sleeve( Plastic)

Protection sleeve（Optional Al)

Copper packing 17*25.5*1

Level gauge, plug type

Packing 1/4(CU)

Plug M12*1.25

O-ring 160*4

Bellows clamp

Band guide,bellows

Socket head bolt M6*50

Nut M6

Dowel pinφ6×8

Bellow ( Made in China)

Bellow（Made in Germany, optional)

Pin 6D-8.5L

Socket head bolt 10*35T

Guide cylinder

O-ring φ110×4

piston end

4

4

4

4

7

1

1

1

11

7

11

1

4

4

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

4

1

1

1

PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

86125TAMPING RAMMER 5.5HP



Crankcase and engine assy (B)

B01

B02

B03

B04

B05

B06

B07

B08

B09

B10

B11

B12

B13

B14

B15

Bolt 6*18H,SW

Case cover

O-ring 22.4*2.65

Hexagonal bolt 8*20

Washer M8

Internal circlip φ50

Bearing6204

Connecting rod

Gear wheel

Internal circlip φ62

Bearing6207

Bearing6305-2Z

Crank case

External circlip φ20

O-ring 40*2.4

9

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

86125TAMPING RAMMER 5.5HP



B16

B17

B18

B18

B19

B20

B21

B22

B22

B23

B24

B25

B26

B27

B28

B29

B30

B31

B32

B33

B34

B35

B36

B37

B40

B43

Bearing cover

Key 5x20

Pinion( for engines except Honda GX100)

Pinion( for Honda GX100)

Bearing6204

Bearing6007

Oil seal 40x68x8

Clutch drum( for engines except Honda GX120)

Clutch drum(for Honda GX120)

Washer ￠8x7

Bolt M 8x25 T

Washer SW φ10

Socket head bolt 10x35

Lock washer

Clutch assy ( depends on engines)

Woodruff key 4x13

Connecting plate, engine( depends on engines)

Engine

Bottom plate, engine( depends on engines)

Bolt M10x50

Bolt M8x40

Washer, SW M8

Washer,8.5x22x3

Nylon nut M8

Throttle cable( depends on engines)

Throttle lever

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

4

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

4

4

4

4

1

1

PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

86125TAMPING RAMMER 5.5HP



Tank And Handle Assy (C)

 

86125TAMPING RAMMER 5.5HP



C01

C02

C03

C04

C05

C06--1

C06--2

C07

C08

C09

C11

C12

C13

C15

C17

C18

C19

C20

Handle( depends on engines)

Roller handle

Flange bolt 8*25 H

Flange nut M5

Shock absorber

Shock head bolt 10*20

Tooth locked washer BM10

Bolt10*20 T

Nylon nut M8

Washer,φ8*22*3

Fuel tank

Hexagonal bolt 8*40

Fueltank cap

washer,throttle lever

Fuel cock assy

Hose band 9.5D

Hose, fuel

Hose band 9.5D

1

1

4

4

2

4

8

4

2

2

1

2

1

1

1

2

1

2

PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY

86125TAMPING RAMMER 5.5HP


